
Friday 10th November 2017   

   
 

 GET IN TOUCH: 

friendsoftreverbyn@hotmail.co.uk or leave a message in the school office. 
Co-Chairpersons – Vicki Dawes & Emma Knowles, Secretary – Carol Rudge, Co-Treasurers – Jess Kearns & Allie 

Rowe  

The money raised by the FoTA stays within the school to benefit the children of 
Treverbyn Academy. It is only with your support that we can achieve these goals. 

 

Pop Up Shop every Friday @ 3:00-3:30pm 
 

Thank you for supporting us, we have just a little further to raise for the School Cinema trip, 
just £47.96 left, please keep supporting us every Friday from 3:00-3:30pm either outside or in 

the Foyer.  We look forward to seeing you all there.  
HELP NEEDED: 

Can you spare half an hour once every couple of months? 
All of the events listed on the right need parents/carers to come forward, in advance to help. 

 

2017-2018 Up Coming Events 
Friday 24th November 

Non School Uniform Day 

Tuesday 12th December 

Christmas Make Morning 

Wednesday 13th December 

Christmas Fayre 

Thursday 14th December 

KS1 Breakfast with Father Christmas 

Friday 15th December 

KS2 Breakfast with Father Christmas 

Monday 18th December 

Reception Class Cinema Experience 

Monday 18th December 

Y1-Y6 Cinema Trip 

Wednesday 7th February 

Disco 

Monday 26th March 

Easter Bonnet and Bake Off Competition 

Friday 27th April 

Crazy Hair Day 

Wednesday 23rd May 

Disco 

Friday 6th July 

Wacky Sock Day  

Friday 20th July 

School Beach Trip 

DONATIONS PLEASE! 
Below is a sample list of items required:  

for the upcoming FoTA events: 
• School uniform – Inc PE kit 

• Unwanted gifts – new & unused! 
• Prizes and items for Christmas Fayre 

• Nail varnish (for discos) 
• Tombola items- Bottles or Jars 

If you think of anything else suitable - please let us know! 

Friday 24th November 
Non School uniform day 

 
Please donate what you can, either a 

bottle/jar or just £1, for the tombola @ 
the Christmas fayre (Wednesday 13th) 

 

mailto:friendsoftreverbyn@hotmail.co.uk

